
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

France

Belgium

Spain

Italy

Czech Republic

Croatia

Slovenia

Portugal

Germany

England

Netherland

Hungary

Slovakia

Poland

Romania

San Marino

Serbia

Ireland

FYRO Macedonia

Scotland

Luxembourg

42.5

45.0

58.0

58.5

65.0

68.0

72.5

76.0

84.0

87.5

92.0

93.5

94.0

99.5

101.0

103.0

103.5

120.5

123.0

125.0

136.0

16,627

32,247

27,268

14,114

13,423

13,049

19,950

27,465

15,250

14,461

11,885

12,121

14,565

9,486

12,895

10,985

8,774

6,824

6,348

11,336

4,938

9,102

16,785

15,610

7,258

7,420

7,002

12,731

14,222

10,588

8,340

7,466

8,637

7,793

5,663

8,934

7,998

6,508

4,342

3,851

9,803

2,920

22.5- 20.0

19.0- 26.0

43.0- 15.0

32.5- 26.0

36.0- 29.0

32.0- 36.0

40.5- 32.0

20.0- 56.0

33.0- 51.0

40.5- 47.0

49.0- 43.0

32.0- 61.5

40.5- 53.5

57.5- 42.0

48.0- 53.0

66.0- 37.0

34.5- 69.0

53.5- 67.0

69.0- 54.0

79.0- 46.0

76.0- 60.0

5  5  5½ 7
3  3  5  9
1  3  3 12
1  2  3 20
1  1 20 21
1  3  5  6

6  8½ 9  9
4  6  8  8
6  8 11 11
5  6  7 11
6  7  8 11
6  8 10 12

3 10 12 15½
2  2  9 19
2  4  4 10
1 14 20 21
2  4 13 14
7  9 16 19

2 10 12½16
4 11 15 17
10 11 12 16
2  7 13 21
3  7  8 14

12½13 18 18
2  5 12½21
5 12½17 19
8½13 18 18
8 11 11 12
1 15 15 17
10 14 14 15
14 15 18 19
4  4 14 15
5½ 7  9 13
10 18 20 21
4 15½16 18
12 17 17 21
14 17 19 19
7 13 16 18
17 20 21 21
1 10 16 19
17 19 20 20
9 15 16 20

1,556

81

43

1,993

1,570

1,428

393

120

782

585

384

286

104

926

528

486

1,006

527

814

121

356
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.

Steelworks Canal

TEAM FINAL RANKING 
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Henarejos Domin

Wackenier

Pardon

Bessa

Tamarit Isabel

Chambon

Caudin

Knazovický

Fasquel

Mesaric

Hrenar

Jones

De Rade

Wenzel

Pokorný

Kostka

Beltrami

Victor

Koen

Sam

Pedro

Luis

Victor

Alexandre

Filip

Armand

Aleks

Dino

Rory

Lucien

Tom

Ondrej

Jan

Filippo

Spain

Belgium

Belgium

Portugal

Spain

France

France

Slovakia

France

Slovenia

Croatia

England

Netherland

Germany

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Italy

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

8.5

10.0

10.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

13,397

12,600

6,864

14,718

8,042

3,671

5,521

6,935

3,910

8,526

4,237

5,831

5,032

3,751

2,864

4,105

4,034

9,286

7,123

4,011

11,551

5,857

2,241

3,419

4,426

2,231

7,414

2,386

4,691

3,957

2,274

1,490

2,055

2,185

16

17

36

10

30

16

29

19

6

28

28

21

34

40

22

27

27

1 - 1

1 - 2

3 - 1

4 - 1

1 - 5

5 - 3

5½- 3

5 - 5

5 - 5

10 - 2

6 - 6

2 -11

11 - 2

4 - 9

6 - 7

8 - 6

6 - 8

10

23

17

38

13

395

461

18

353

178

342

145

101

295

343

613

630

.

Steelworks Canal
Date 08-08-2015
Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Casiraghi

Coppin

Ervin

Valchar

Duchesne

O'Doherty

Minanov

Perko

Zagli

Giannini

Návarka

Raschi

Geisler

Clements

Gutperle

Laszloczki

Ebner

Simone

Arnaud

Orosz

Jakub

Maxime

James

Marko

Alan

Leonardo

Alessandro

Jakub

Federico

Mikolaj

Alex

Andre

Laszlo

Kevin

Italy

Belgium

Romania

Czech Republic

France

Ireland

Croatia

Croatia

Italy

San Marino

Slovakia

San Marino

Poland

England

Germany

Hungary

Germany

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

14.5

15.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

19.5

20.0

20.0

20.5

21.0

3,139

8,042

7,603

3,552

3,525

3,429

2,818

3,650

3,463

5,106

4,633

2,735

2,821

4,334

2,940

3,152

6,830

1,600

6,980

6,603

2,191

1,763

2,351

1,484

1,956

1,851

4,452

3,817

1,940

1,539

3,394

1,896

1,873

6,297

19

16

31

14

22

13

25

26

14

16

11

20

20

8

21

23

23

8½- 6

12 - 3

1 -14

11 - 5

7 - 9

4 -12

8 - 8

7 -10

9 - 8

14 - 4

2 -17

15 - 4

8½-11

16 - 4

13 - 7

8 -12½

2 -19

441

21

77

298

347

243

323

457

461

105

26

146

198

137

187

42

107

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Kasgai

Jurman

Nunes

Irman

Polívka

Greefs

Ansing

Martinho

Turek

Pavelka Jr.

Hughes

Baruta

Radovic

Nenadovic

Garcia Hernande

Mladenovski

Baird

Adrian

Benjamin Jan

António

Žiga

Zdenek

Gunther

Ramon

António

Mateusz

Roman

Samuel

Richard

Bojan

Milan

Jesus

Martin

John jnr

Hungary

Slovenia

Portugal

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Belgium

Netherland

Portugal

Poland

Slovakia

England

Hungary

Serbia

Serbia

Spain

FYRO Macedonia

Scotland

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

21.0

21.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

23.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.5

26.0

26.0

27.0

4,403

2,843

6,976

4,280

2,902

4,741

2,517

2,878

2,448

2,575

2,395

2,330

1,881

2,612

3,504

2,180

2,385

3,640

1,555

6,779

3,766

1,684

4,424

1,579

1,651

1,392

1,296

1,413

2,066

1,340

2,102

3,208

1,617

1,495

14

19

32

10

30

25

28

17

24

28

26

14

14

25

10

25

14

3 -18

12 - 9

2 -20

3 -19

11 -11

3 -20

10 -13

10 -14

13 -11

12½-12½

10 -15

7 -18

7 -18

5½-20

20 - 6

19 - 7

17 -10

122

55

34

32

316

20

135

29

282

21

94

90

267

175

9

249

23

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Poiana

Schmitz

Hobbs

Lorenc

Maliku

Kazakov

Marginean

Riccardi

Wagner

Kavanagh

Van Berkel

Gavric

Sadler

Duncan

Haughian

Dornom

Jung

Doru

Ben

Tom

Kamil

Ramiz

Slavko

Mihai

Hebert Jody

Joel

Robert

Daan

Igor

Jeff

Dylan

Ciaran

James

Tom

Romania

Luxembourg

England

Poland

FYRO Macedonia

FYRO Macedonia

Romania

San Marino

Luxembourg

Ireland

Netherland

Serbia

Luxembourg

Scotland

Ireland

Scotland

Luxembourg

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

27.0

28.0

29.5

30.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

32.0

32.0

32.5

33.0

34.0

36.0

37.0

37.0

39.0

40.0

2,254

1,694

1,901

2,198

1,827

1,419

1,133

1,491

1,289

1,600

1,483

1,230

1,122

1,015

955

783

833

1,422

1,309

1,296

1,428

1,069

881

604

801

816

1,053

1,199

1,230

645

832

495

543

515

16

29

30

9

7

33

40

30

24

34

18

18

32

39

7

19

31

17 -10

19 - 9

12½-17

18 -12

14 -16

17 -13

15 -15

18 -14

17 -15

15½-17

12 -21

13 -21

20 -16

21 -16

16 -21

20 -19

20 -20

244

82

209

251

211

256

114

121

128

75

53

177

95

26

122

39

51

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Ottinger

Trueman

Jezovšek

Bel Esclava

Ventura

Manzardo

Dikkema

Skorzynski

Mihailovic

Todaro

Tošic

Funes

Antolic

Kiss

Hamar

Michelhans

Morozan

Ján

Joshua

Miha

Mario

Pedro

Mattia

Arjan

Stanislaw

Aleksandar

Fabio

Milan

Leon

Božidar

Daniel

Ferenc Lfj.

Daniel

Vlad

Slovakia

Scotland

Slovenia

Spain

Portugal

Italy

Netherland

Poland

Serbia

Italy

Serbia

Croatia

Croatia

Hungary

Hungary

Germany

Romania

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

40.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

422

6,933

3,248

2,154

2,625

2,197

2,287

1,561

1,836

1,281

1,215

1,326

1,018

1,178

1,058

973

935

251

6,933

3,248

2,154

2,625

2,197

2,287

1,561

1,836

1,281

1,215

1,326

1,018

1,178

1,058

973

935

29

21

5

11

4

21

3

20

11

16

7

2

5

10

6

5

3

21 -19

21 - 1

21 - 2

21 - 3

4 -21

21 - 4

21 - 7

21 - 8

9 -21

9 -21

21 -10

11 -21

21 -12

21 -13

14 -21

14 -21

21 -14

39

12

21

5

16

281

66

143

269

180

118

194

112

25

7

116

21

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Pop

Raschi

Pikelj

Wiese

Bakkernes

Kellegher

Samakovski

Kubat

Hutchman

Parenti

Stojanovik

Bimbo

Dick

Iglesias Mirand

Paul

Filippo

Lenart

Thoben

Jeffrey

Haydn

Erdzan

Maciej

Aaron

Filippo

Teo

Nuno

Peter

Jairo

Romania

San Marino

Slovenia

Germany

Netherland

Ireland

FYRO Macedonia

Poland

Ireland

San Marino

FYRO Macedonia

Portugal

Scotland

Spain

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

36.0

36.0

36.5

37.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

39.0

39.0

40.0

40.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

970

916

1,053

756

566

397

595

458

443

737

327

268

220

171

970

916

1,053

756

566

397

595

458

443

737

327

268

220

171

3

11

18

1

5

20

8

10

18

10

20

14

15

17

15 -21

21 -15

15½-21

21 -16

16 -21

21 -17

21 -18

18 -21

18 -21

19 -21

19 -21

21 -21

21 -21

21 -21

72

7

107

77

29

49

63

52

38

107

35

3

21

6

.
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Spain

France

Belgium

Italy

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Croatia

San Marino

Poland

Netherland

Scotland

England

Germany

Romania

Slovakia

FYRO Macedonia

Portugal

Luxembourg

Hungary

Ireland

Serbia

15

20

26

26

29

32

36

37

42

43

46

47

51

53

53½

54

56

60

61½

67

69

11,658

9,102

16,785

7,258

7,420

12,731

6,047

7,998

5,663

7,466

9,803

6,121

4,662

3,961

6,772

3,851

13,243

2,920

3,484

2,482

2,266

4,111

3,419

6,980

2,197

2,191

7,414

1,851

4,452

1,561

3,957

6,933

3,394

1,896

1,422

4,426

1,617

11,551

1,309

1,279

1,078

1,215

1 - 3 - 5 - 6

3 - 3 - 5 - 9

1 - 2 - 3 -20

4 - 6 - 8 - 8

5 - 6 - 7 -11

2 - 2 - 9 -19

6 - 8 -10 -12

4 - 4 -14 -15

8 -11 -11 -12

2 - 7 -13 -21

1 -10 -16 -19

4 -11 -15 -17

7 - 9 -16 -19

10 -14 -14 -15

5 -12½-17 -19

7 -13 -16 -18

1 -14 -20 -21

9 -15 -16 -20

12½-13 -18 -18

12 -17 -17 -21

10 -18 -20 -21

19

771

52

1,026

739

83

700

39

661

161

41

241

430

183

35

570

26

152

153

363

256

.

29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Date 08-08-2015

Leg nr. 2
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Bessa

Trueman

Henarejos Domin

Pardon

Mesaric

Wackenier

De Rade

Jezovšek

Coppin

Caudin

Chambon

Bel Esclava

Giannini

Clements

Manzardo

Raschi

Knazovický

Valchar

Tamarit Isabel

Fasquel

Garcia Hernande

Pedro

Joshua

Victor

Sam

Aleks

Koen

Lucien

Miha

Arnaud

Alexandre

Victor

Mario

Alessandro

Alex

Mattia

Federico

Filip

Jakub

Luis

Armand

Jesus

Portugal

Scotland

Spain

Belgium

Slovenia

Belgium

Netherland

Slovenia

Belgium

France

France

Spain

San Marino

England

Italy

San Marino

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Spain

France

Spain

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

11,551

6,933

4,111

4,011

7,414

5,477

3,957

3,248

6,980

3,419

2,241

2,154

4,452

3,394

2,197

1,940

4,426

2,191

2,185

1,679

3,208

9

12

3

9

37

14

30

21

19

205

228

5

14

100

281

12

5

119

4

174

7

2

21

10

17

16

5

16

5

14

10

2

11

11

7

21

3

9

13

19

1

7

Date 08-08-2015
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Kostka

Hrenar

Casiraghi

Dikkema

Gutperle

Mladenovski

Pokorný

Beltrami

Zagli

Skorzynski

Minanov

Duchesne

Jurman

Wenzel

Schmitz

Perko

Baird

Poiana

Tošic

Polívka

Turek

Jan

Dino

Simone

Arjan

Andre

Martin

Ondrej

Filippo

Leonardo

Stanislaw

Marko

Maxime

Benjamin Jan

Tom

Ben

Alan

John jnr

Doru

Milan

Zdenek

Mateusz

Czech Republic

Croatia

Italy

Netherland

Germany

FYRO Macedonia

Czech Republic

Italy

Italy

Poland

Croatia

France

Slovenia

Germany

Luxembourg

Croatia

Scotland

Romania

Serbia

Czech Republic

Poland

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

2,055

1,851

1,600

2,287

1,896

1,617

1,490

1,849

1,612

1,561

1,484

1,763

1,555

1,477

1,309

1,694

1,495

1,422

1,215

1,684

1,392

285

185

241

66

122

211

210

289

215

143

189

164

14

185

41

214

7

117

118

125

193

14

15

17

3

6

17

15

20

3

20

16

13

11

19

8

6

4

8

7

12

10

Date 08-08-2015
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Time
15:17:56 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Geisler

Jones

Lorenc

O'Doherty

Antolic

Laszloczki

Pavelka Jr.

Kiss

Ansing

Kazakov

Martinho

Ervin

Morozan

Riccardi

Hughes

Raschi

Wagner

Marginean

Duncan

Maliku

Wiese

Mikolaj

Rory

Kamil

James

Božidar

Laszlo

Roman

Daniel

Ramon

Slavko

António

Orosz

Vlad

Hebert Jody

Samuel

Filippo

Joel

Mihai

Dylan

Ramiz

Thoben

Poland

England

Poland

Ireland

Croatia

Hungary

Slovakia

Hungary

Netherland

FYRO Macedonia

Portugal

Romania

Romania

San Marino

England

San Marino

Luxembourg

Romania

Scotland

FYRO Macedonia

Germany

11

11

12

12

12

12½

12½

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

1,282

1,140

1,428

1,078

1,018

1,279

1,279

1,178

938

881

1,227

1,000

935

690

982

916

816

604

832

758

756

132

70

193

175

112

30

5

25

35

160

11

5

21

6

9

7

58

40

6

136

77

1

4

5

6

5

7

12

10

16

18

2

17

3

9

14

11

18

21

19

4

1

Date 08-08-2015
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal
29 Fishing Youth World Championship U23

Time
15:17:57 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Sadler

Návarka

Hobbs

Kavanagh

Kellegher

Kasgai

Samakovski

Radovic

Baruta

Dornom

Ebner

Irman

Ottinger

Nenadovic

Jung

Greefs

Nunes

Haughian

Van Berkel

Bimbo

Gavric

Jeff

Jakub

Tom

Robert

Haydn

Adrian

Erdzan

Bojan

Richard

James

Kevin

Žiga

Ján

Milan

Tom

Gunther

António

Ciaran

Daan

Nuno

Igor

Luxembourg

Slovakia

England

Ireland

Ireland

Hungary

FYRO Macedonia

Serbia

Hungary

Scotland

Germany

Slovenia

Slovakia

Serbia

Luxembourg

Belgium

Portugal

Ireland

Netherland

Portugal

Serbia

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

477

816

605

547

397

763

595

541

264

543

533

514

251

510

318

317

197

460

284

268

0

23

11

62

60

49

63

63

95

35

16

46

11

14

43

30

10

3

79

30

3

0

15

9

21

20

20

1

8

13

13

15

12

6

8

19

18

18

12

4

9

14

2 Cap.
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Time
15:17:57 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

PARDON Sam

DE RADE Lucien

CAUDIN Alexandre

CLEMENTS Alex

TAMARIT ISABEL Luis

KOSTKA Jan

GUTPERLE Andre

ZAGLI Leonardo

JURMAN Benjamin Jan

BAIRD John jnr

GEISLER Mikolaj

ANTOLIC Božidar

KAZAKOV Slavko

RICCARDI Hebert Jody

MARGINEAN Mihai

SADLER Jeff

KELLEGHER Haydn

BARUTA Richard

OTTINGER Ján

NUNES António

GAVRIC Igor

Belgium

Netherland

France

England

Spain

Czech Republic

Germany

Italy

Slovenia

Scotland

Poland

Croatia

FYRO Macedonia

San Marino

Romania

Luxembourg

Ireland

Hungary

Slovakia

Portugal

Serbia

4,011

3,957

3,419

3,394

2,185

2,055

1,896

1,612

1,555

1,495

1,282

1,018

881

690

604

477

397

264

251

197

0

9

30

205

100

4

285

122

215

14

7

132

112

160

6

40

23

49

35

14

3

0 C

17

16

10

7

19

14

6

3

11

4

1

5

18

9

21

15

20

13

8

12

2

.
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.

Steelworks Canal

Time
15:14:26 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

HENAREJOS DOMIN Victor

JEZOVŠEK Miha

CHAMBON Victor

MANZARDO Mattia

VALCHAR Jakub

HRENAR Dino

MLADENOVSKI Martin

SKORZYNSKI Stanislaw

SCHMITZ Ben

TOŠIC Milan

JONES Rory

O'DOHERTY James

ANSING Ramon

MOROZAN Vlad

RASCHI Filippo

DUNCAN Dylan

NÁVARKA Jakub

KASGAI Adrian

EBNER Kevin

GREEFS Gunther

BIMBO Nuno

Spain

Slovenia

France

Italy

Czech Republic

Croatia

FYRO Macedonia

Poland

Luxembourg

Serbia

England

Ireland

Netherland

Romania

San Marino

Scotland

Slovakia

Hungary

Germany

Belgium

Portugal

4,111

3,248

2,241

2,197

2,191

1,851

1,617

1,561

1,309

1,215

1,140

1,078

938

935

916

832

816

763

533

317

268

3

21

228

281

119

185

211

143

41

118

70

175

35

21

7

6

11

63

46

10

3

10

5

2

21

13

15

17

20

8

7

4

6

16

3

11

19

9

1

12

18

14

.
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Date 08-08-2015

Leg nr. 2
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Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
15:14:27 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

BESSA Pedro

MESARIC Aleks

COPPIN Arnaud

GIANNINI Alessandro

KNAZOVICKÝ Filip

GARCIA HERNANDE Jesus

DIKKEMA Arjan

BELTRAMI Filippo

DUCHESNE Maxime

PERKO Alan

POLÍVKA Zdenek

LORENC Kamil

KISS Daniel

ERVIN Orosz

WAGNER Joel

WIESE Thoben

HOBBS Tom

SAMAKOVSKI Erdzan

DORNOM James

NENADOVIC Milan

HAUGHIAN Ciaran

Portugal

Slovenia

Belgium

San Marino

Slovakia

Spain

Netherland

Italy

France

Croatia

Czech Republic

Poland

Hungary

Romania

Luxembourg

Germany

England

FYRO Macedonia

Scotland

Serbia

Ireland

11,551

7,414

6,980

4,452

4,426

3,208

2,287

1,849

1,763

1,694

1,684

1,428

1,178

1,000

816

756

605

595

543

510

460

9

37

19

14

5

7

66

289

164

214

125

193

25

5

58

77

62

63

16

43

79

2

16

14

11

9

7

3

20

13

6

12

5

10

17

18

1

21

8

15

19

4

.
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Date 08-08-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector C

Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
15:14:28 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12.5

12.5

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

TRUEMAN Joshua

WACKENIER Koen

BEL ESCLAVA Mario

RASCHI Federico

FASQUEL Armand

CASIRAGHI Simone

POKORNÝ Ondrej

MINANOV Marko

WENZEL Tom

POIANA Doru

TUREK Mateusz

PAVELKA JR. Roman

LASZLOCZKI Laszlo

MARTINHO António

HUGHES Samuel

MALIKU Ramiz

KAVANAGH Robert

RADOVIC Bojan

IRMAN Žiga

JUNG Tom

VAN BERKEL Daan

Scotland

Belgium

Spain

San Marino

France

Italy

Czech Republic

Croatia

Germany

Romania

Poland

Slovakia

Hungary

Portugal

England

FYRO Macedonia

Ireland

Serbia

Slovenia

Luxembourg

Netherland

6,933

5,477

2,154

1,940

1,679

1,600

1,490

1,484

1,477

1,422

1,392

1,279

1,279

1,227

982

758

547

541

514

318

284

12

14

5

12

174

241

210

189

185

117

193

5

30

11

9

136

60

95

11

30

30

21

5

11

3

1

17

15

16

19

8

10

12

7

2

14

4

20

13

6

18

9

.
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Date 08-08-2015
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Organization Savez sportskih ribolovaca Srbije

.

Steelworks Canal

Time
15:14:28 President of Jury


